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Date:  
 Ref. No.:  

 

Reference for Project/Survey 
Organization  

Title:  

Biz. Sector:    

Address:  

  

 
 

City:  

Phone: 
 

Website: 
 

    

Focal Person  

Name:  Designation:  

eMail:  Cell No.:  
    

Project  

Title:  

Course: 
 

Program:  MBIT         BBIT 

Teacher: 
 

Designation:  

Students 

No Roll No. Name CNIC Signature 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 

   

Teacher’s Signature  Aslam Masih 
Faculty Coordinator 

   

Saleem Raza 
The Incharge IBIT 

  

 


